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BY STATUS

NEW

42
78
60
19

30
58

28
59
47
15

21

14
19
13

50

43
65
53

33
52
33
15

19
18
20

17
13
14

13
17

43
28
10

10
16

65

12
20

TRANSFER
REENTRY

40
14

47
22

15

18

12

2

PREPARATORY

(E)

BY ACT
NONE

102

26 67

82

51

23

20

25 84

91

19 63

30

21

01 - 05

31

25
36
10

18 21

26

10
11

12 40

37

27

19

13

13
11

46
11

35

37

35

26 - 30

OVER 30

BY CURRICULUM
MANAGEMENT

BUS INFO TEC
COMP INF TEC
RESP CARE

1

18 18 23

14

41

29

PRENURSING
NURSING

o

11

14 14

11

TECH.

SURG TECH.

11

11

0

GEN. STUDIES
CRIM JUSTICE
FIRE EM SERV

CARE/DEV Y C

13 11 14

10

0
0

DIAG MED SON

A.

EV TECH

I.

ACCT CLERK
ADMIN TECH

0

FIRE SER TEC

HR MGMT

MED BLG/COD

ARTS

SCIENCE

92

23 64

72

20 49

20

27 100

21 75 104

33

25

SUBTOTAL

BUS ADM

EDUCATION

HUM/SOC SCI

0

AGRI/VOC ED
ENGINEERING

0

NAT SCIENCES

PRE.

27 24 31

20
27

26 34 34

38

14
26
10

PROF'.

60
47

11 41

42
35

18
12

11 56

48
27

20

SUBTOTAL
UNDECIDED

37

26

28

20

BY HOURS

49 11 50 65
10 14
18

14
45

34

11

16

11 47 65 12 66
11 14

23

19

11
15
39

13
25

65

18

14

20

64

17

64

46

14

23

18

10

11

12

13

14

15
OVER 15

34 102 13 149 41 142 16 199

50

40

7

31 133 15 179 43 184 21

69

51

12
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